
www.maast.co
Particulars are believed to be correct but are not guaranteed.© Copyright 2023 Maast Maritime Kenya Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

+254 721 345 168 | info@maast.co

Pakka
Steel Catamaran Support Boat

Type

Built

Ship Builder

Flag

Class

Port of Registry

Steel Catamaran

2016

Maast Maritime

n/a

n/a

n/a

Length Overall

Beam

Depth

Design Draft (Unladen)

Deck Area

Engines

6.00 m

3.00 m

0.90 m

0.30 m

30 m²

2 x 85 hp


