



Туре	Steel Catamaran	Length Overall	6.00 m
Built	2016	Beam	3.00 m
Ship Builder	Maast Maritime	Depth	0.90 m
Flag	n/a	Design Draft (Unladen)	0.30 m
Class	n/a	Deck Area	30 m²
Port of Registry	n/a	Engines	2 x 85 hp